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Sevenoaks Primary School
Pro Rata Salary Calculator

Forest School Assistant with lunchtime cover
Kent Range
Hours per week

Full Time hours per week
% of Full Time hours worked

Term Time Weeks per year
Inset Week

Additional Weeks worked
Weeks holiday paid

Total Weeks paid

Full Time weeks per year
% of Full Time Weeks

Overall Prorata %

FTE Salary
Pro rated salary

Expected monthly salary

Hourly Rate

2022-23

30
37
81.1%

38.00
1
0
6.05
45.05

52.1429
86.4%

70.05%

£ 19,293.00
£ 13,514.31

£ 112619

£ 10.00




