

Sevenoaks Primary School

Pro Rata Salary Calculator

Forest School Assistant with lunchtime cover

	Torest School Assistant With June name Cover	2022-23
	Kent Range	3
а	Hours per week	30
b	Full Time hours per week	37
c=a/b	% of Full Time hours worked	81.1%
d	Term Time Weeks per year	38.00
е	Inset Week	1
f	Additional Weeks worked	0
g	Weeks holiday paid	6.05
h=d+e+f+g	Total Weeks paid	45.05
i	Full Time weeks per year	52.1429
j=g/h	% of Full Time Weeks	86.4%
	Overall Prorata %	70.05%
k	FTE Salary	£ 19,293.00
l=k*j*c	Pro rated salary	£ 13,514.31
m=l/12	Expected monthly salary	£ 1,126.19
	Hourly Rate	£ 10.00

Signed